the spa

Wairmon{

LE CHATEAU MONTEBELLO

EXPERIENCE

CUSTOMIZED MASSAGE EXPERIENCE

Relaxation 60/90 minutes

Foot Focus 60 minutes

Stress Relief 60/90 minutes

Evasion Totale Montebello 60/90 minutes
Therapeutic Massage 60/90 minutes

Pregnancy Massage 60/90 minutes
(available only after 3 months of pregnancy)

Upgrade: Basic massage 30 minutes

EXPERIENCE FOR TWO price per couple

Loving Massage 60/90 minutes

Awailable as of July 16th, 2020:
“L’amour de ma vie” 90 minutes
Rose Romance 90 minutes

Rekindling the Flame 120 minutes

BODY EXPERIENCE

Natural Rice Body Polish 60 minutes
Maple Sugar Body Scrub 60 minutes

Upgrade: Scrub 30 minutes

SALON SERVICES

Classic Manicure 45 minutes *
Classic Pedicure 45 minutes *
Montebello Manicure 60 minutes
Montebello Pedicure 60 minutes

“Maple Forest” Hand Treatment 60 minutes

* Can be added to these services:
Paraffin Upgrade
Long Lasting Polish Upgrade
French Application

$130/$185
$140
$1408/8195
$150/$215
$165/$240
$145/$210

$280/ 8395

$385
$395
$445

$65
$80
$75
$90
$85

+$20
+$20
+3815

“JUST FOR MEN” EXPERIENCE

Executive Hand Treatment 60 minutes

Executive Foot Treatment 60 minutes

Awailable as of July 16th, 2020:
Sea Masculin Face Treatment 60 minutes

Montebello Men Face Treatment 60 minutes

Upgrade: Massage 30 minutes

Awailable as of July 16th, 2020:

FACIAL EXPERIENCE

Certified organic Canadian facial 60 minutes
Soothing Sensitive Skin Facial 60 minutes
Above and Beyond Glycolic Facial 60 minutes
Intraceuticals Oxygen Facial 60 minutes
Beyond Botox Facial Treatment 60 minutes
Ultimate Marine Facial Experience 60 minutes
Timeless Skin Facial 90 minutes

Eye contour upgrade

Upgrade: Facial 30 minutes

BALNEOTHERAPY

30 minutes

Rates are subject to change. Taxes and service are not included.

Occasionally not all services may be available.

For spa reservations, please call 819 423 3099,
or extension 7620 within the resort.

$135
$140
$165
$185
$165
$135
$215

$25




