

the spa EXPERIENCE

CUSTOMIZED MASSAGE EXPERIE	NCE
Relaxation 60/90 minutes	\$130/\$185
Foot Focus 60 minutes	\$140
Stress Relief 60/90 minutes	\$140\$/\$195
Evasion Totale Montebello 60/90 minutes	\$150/\$215
Therapeutic Massage 60/90 minutes	\$165/\$240
Pregnancy Massage 60/90 minutes (available only after 3 months of pregnancy)	\$145/\$210
Upgrade: Basic massage 30 minutes	+\$75
EXPERIENCE FOR TWO price per couple	e
Loving Massage 60/90 minutes	\$280/\$395
Available as of July 16th, 2020:	
"L'amour de ma vie" 90 minutes	\$385
Rose Romance 90 minutes	\$395
Rekindling the Flame 120 minutes	\$445
BODY EXPERIENCE	······································
Natural Rice Body Polish 60 minutes	\$140
Maple Sugar Body Scrub 60 minutes	\$150
Upgrade: Scrub 30 minutes	+\$75
SALON SERVICES	
Classic Manicure 45 minutes *	\$65
Classic Pedicure 45 minutes *	\$80
Montebello Manicure 60 minutes	\$75
Montebello Pedicure 60 minutes	\$90
"Maple Forest" Hand Treatment 60 minutes	\$85
* Can be added to these services:	
Paraffin Upgrade	+\$20
Long Lasting Polish Upgrade	+\$20
French Application	+\$15

"JUST FOR MEN" EXPERIENCE

Executive Hand Treatment 60 minutes	\$80
Executive Foot Treatment 60 minutes	\$95
Available as of July 16th, 2020:	
Sea Masculin Face Treatment 60 minutes	\$145
Montebello Men Face Treatment 60 minutes	\$145
Upgrade: Massage 30 minutes	+\$75

Available as of July 16th, 2020:	
FACIAL EXPERIENCE	
Certified organic Canadian facial 60 minutes	\$135
Soothing Sensitive Skin Facial 60 minutes	\$140
Above and Beyond Glycolic Facial 60 minutes	\$165
Intraceuticals Oxygen Facial 60 minutes	\$185
Beyond Botox Facial Treatment 60 minutes	\$165
Ultimate Marine Facial Experience 60 minutes	\$135
Timeless Skin Facial 90 minutes	\$215
Eye contour upgrade	\$25
Upgrade: Facial 30 minutes	+\$75
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
BALNEOTHERAPY	
30 minutes	\$75

Rates are subject to change. Taxes and service are not included.

Occasionally not all services may be available.

For spa reservations, please call 819 423 3099, or extension 7620 within the resort.